
PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP: 2
e
 DAG  NR 53 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  27/04/2008 

VABCO – MOL + P. C. .ANTWERPEN  BLAD  1 

              
  

L  M  G
veegwerken

0475/34 86 86

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren R.Finale   Uur=10:11 

 1 794 Hooyberghs Jens           AVOS  44.76   93  

 2 468 Willem Ben                LIER  49.97   94  

 3 593 Cosaert Sebastiaan        AVKA  51.59   94  

 4 909 De Laender Nils           BRAB  53.11   94  

 5 596 Vanthillo Lander          ESAK  54.76   93  

 6 436 Crauwels Ian              AVKA  58.82   94 

 

400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren R.Finale  Uur=10:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 2120 Crauwels Thomas           AVKA  57.82   91 2e PK 

 2 2053 Devrieze Ruben            AVKA  65.45   92  

 3 2257 Meul Stijn                SWIN  66.22   91  

  2234 Marien Indi               AVKA      NA     92  

 

400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren R.Finale  Uur=10:24 

Reeks:2 

 1 2158 Vanhaeren Stef            KAPE  54.85   92 1 e PK 

 2 1956 Cool Ranec                ACHL  61.26   91 3e PK 

 3 2028 Van Der Weken Koen        SWIN  62.24   92  

 4 2386 Vanderkruys Toon          ACBR  69.21   91  

 

400m horden 0,914m   Jun Heren R.Finale   Uur=10:32 

 1 20 Sleegers Bart             DUFF  57.27   90  

 2 291 Verbist Jelle             LYRA  57.89   89  

 3 112 Muller Gert               OLSE  62.57   89  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=10:42 

 1 442 Van Velthoven Eline       ACBR  11.50m   94  

 2 691 Boonen Valerie            ACHL  10.66m   93  

 3 225 Van Bockstal Rebekka      LYRA  10.55m   94  

 4 459 Van Den Broeck Laura      ACHL  10.30m   93  

 5 293 Moorees Elise             BRAB  9.35m   93  

 6 386 Nagels Sofie              ACBR  9.14m   94  

 7 633 Viaene Zoe                AT84  8.21m   94  

 8 366 Marchand Dinah            SWIN  7.90m   94  

 9 950 Meukens Laura             BRAB  7.35m   94  

 10 14 Verelst Laura             LYRA  7.24m   94  

  685 Akkermans Hanne           ESAK      NG     94  

 

400m horden 0,914m   Sen Heren R.Finale   Uur=10:43 

 1 1892 Gorts Kristof             KAPE  59.13   78  

 2 2097 Malone Colin              ACBR  59.43   86  

 3 1694 De Smedt Serge            AVOS  60.63   73  

 4 1127 Permentier Johan          SPBO  64.27   79  

 5 1738 Goossens Andy             ACHL  67.93   81  

  

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=10:58 

 1 2390 Vanderheijden Mathias     ACHL  47.44m   92  

 2 1992 Geuens Wim                LYRA  44.93m   91  

 3 2309 De Bruyn Jesse            KAPE  43.03m   91  

 4 2301 Vercauteren Jirky         AT84  39.38m   92  

 5 2244 De Smet Jef               AVKA  36.79m   91  

 6 2220 Rutten Thomas             AVOS  34.55m   91  

 7 2300 De Pree Thomas            AT84  33.83m   92  

 8 2311 Jacobs Yanick             ACHL  33.29m   92  

 9 2114 Ledegen Dietmar           ACHL  31.97m   92  

 10 2377 Van Beveren Jason         AT84  23.13m   92  
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SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  27/04/2008 

VABCO – MOL + P. C. .ANTWERPEN  BLAD  2 

              
  

L  M  G
veegwerken

0475/34 86 86

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=11:05 

Reeks:1      Wind : 5.8 

 1 804 De Cleen Isaura           BRAB  13.16   94  

 2 16 Smolders Karlien          LYRA  13.48   94  

 3 989 Prenen Karlien            VMOL  13.53   93  

 4 129 Pauwels Anneke            SPBO  13.81   93  

 5 805 Pingnet Laura             ACBR  14.37   94  

 6 25 Van Dyck Ilke             ARAC  14.60   93  

 7 131 Deprez Karen              SPBO  15.16   93  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=11:05 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9 

 1 318 Verheyen Stefanie         LYRA  13.33   94  

 2 122 Verbruggen Lise           SPBO  13.50   94  

 3 921 Bultheel Maite            KAPE  13.72   93  

 4 313 Vermeiren Carolien        ARAC  13.90   94  

 5 675 Umans Kirsten             SWIN  14.22   93  

 6 558 Van Campen Robine         ESAK  14.88   93  

  1033 Roelandts Sophie          ACBR      NG     94  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=11:05 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.3 

 1 574 Segers Liene              ARAC  13.46   93  

 2 541 De Prijck Karen           ABES  13.67   93  

 3 695 Van De Walle Marie        ACHL  13.80   94  

 4 420 Boenders Annelies         OLSE  14.09   94  

 5 14 Verelst Laura             LYRA  15.77   94  

 6 498 Emmerechts Laura          KAPE  15.92   94  

  865 Deprez Giselle            ACBR     DIS     93  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=11:05 

Reeks:4      Wind : 2.2 

 1 86 Huysmans Jane             VMOL  13.03   93  

 2 826 Himpens Liesse            KAPE  13.10   93  

 3 244 Eysackers Elien           OLSE  13.68   94  

 4 47 Govaerts Anke             ACHL  13.75   93  

 5 529 Devrieze Ylonka           AVKA  13.85   94  

 6 922 Baeck Katie               ACBR  14.81   94  

 7 934 Vercauteren Christine     SPBO  15.21   93  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=11:05   Reeks:5      Wind : 0.3 

 1 123 Vanhoomissen Liesbet      SPBO  13.04   94  

 2 12 Francken Anouck           LYRA  13.60   93  

 3 507 Toelen Daphne             AVOS  13.97   93  

 4 676 Van Schilt Shauni         OLSE  14.46   94  

 5 691 Boonen Valerie            ACHL  14.58   93  

 6 760 Tampere Lotte             KAPE  14.72   94  

 7 400 Schrauwen Bieke           ACBR  15.23   94  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=11:05   Reeks:6      Wind : 0.5 

 1 343 Clinckers Shauni          ACBR  12.88   93  

 2 523 Jubitana Naomi            AT84  12.90   94  

 3 262 Cool Hannah               ACHL  13.51   93  

 4 78 Peeters Linde             BONH  13.61   94  

 5 559 Van Schil Henrike         ESAK  14.06   94  

 6 424 Verbruggen Joni           OLSE  14.24   94  

 7 171 Van Dievel Emilie         BONH  14.75   94  

 8 866 Van Beveren Phaedra       AT84  15.40   94  

USER235
Markering



PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP: 2
e
 DAG  NR 53 
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100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=11:20 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 

 1 2477 Verboven Charlotte        ACHL  13.46   91  

 2 2603 Masson Sharisha           AT84  13.47   91  

 3 2563 Dams Charlotte            OLSE  13.99   91  

 4 1904 Van Den Borne Lisa        ARAC  14.44   92  

 5 2501 Hofmans Indigo            SPBO  14.51   92  

 6 2041 Van Bockstal Lieselotte   LYRA  14.59   92  

 7 2039 Broeckx Annelies          LYRA  14.61   92  

  1916 Fierens Michelle          DUFF      NA     92  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=11:20 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6 

 1 2259 Pauwels Lauranne          OLSE  13.09   92  

 2 2154 Acke Sarah                ACBR  13.49   92  

 3 2042 Bellens Marijke           LYRA  13.53   92  

 4 2382 Vercammen Ann             ACBR  13.64   91  

 5 2141 Claes Jente               SWIN  14.01   92  

 6 1929 Peeters Teske             AVOS  14.68   92  

 7 2199 Op De Beeck Kaat          AVKA  14.86   92  

 8 2567 Vanherck Evelien          ARAC  14.97   92  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=11:20 

Reeks:3      Wind : 0.2 

 1 2312 Daelemans Sofie           RAM   12.80   91  

 2 1983 Janssen Lieze             ACHL  13.31   92  

 3 2212 Boeye Stien               BVAC  13.47   91  

 4 2163 Truyts Astrid             ACBR  13.95   92  

 5 2238 Devrieze Yalenka          AVKA  14.05   92  

 6 2263 Van Apers Jana            ESAK  14.14   91  

 7 1914 Van Hooydonck Annelies    KAPE  14.20   92  

 8 2251 De Langh Annelies         AVKA  14.96   92  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=11:20 

Reeks:4      Wind : 0.0 

 1 2282 Ingange Davina            OLSE  12.96   91  

 2 2363 Adriaensen Eva            AVKA  13.45   91  

 3 2034 Vermersch Skrolan         SGOL  13.55   92  

 4 1994 Vennekens Yasmine         VMOL  13.83   92  

 5 2280 Dewint Lisa               OLSE  14.01   91  

 6 1977 Colliers Britt            SPBO  14.43   91  

 7 2595 Oerlemans Freya           KAPE  14.63   91  

 8 1936 Loos Iris                 ACHL  14.64   91  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=11:31 

 1 166 Vanleeuw Anneleen         VMOL  3.00m   93  

 2 973 De Laet Eva               VMOL  2.90m   93  

 3 1033 Roelandts Sophie          ACBR  2.70m   94  

 4 55 Saisema Fai*              ACHL  2.60m   94  

 5 922 Baeck Katie               ACBR  2.50m   94  

 6 541 De Prijck Karen           ABES  2.40m   93  

 7 865 Deprez Giselle            ACBR  2.40m   93  

 8 400 Schrauwen Bieke           ACBR  2.30m   94  
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PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP: 2
e
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SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  27/04/2008 

VABCO – MOL + P. C. .ANTWERPEN  BLAD  4 

              
  

L  M  G
veegwerken

0475/34 86 86

100 meter                 Jun Dames R.Finale  Uur=11:31 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 42 Bogaerts Jasmine          ACHL  12.94   90  

 2 73 Ivo Kaat                  SGOL  13.41   90  

 3 24 Colla Joke                BONH  13.65   90  

 4 175 Peeters Laura             ACHL  13.76   90  

 5 35 Van De Woestijne Jolien   SPBO  14.39   90  

 

verspringen               Jun Heren  Uur=11:37 

 1 170 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  6.84m +1.5  89  

 2 268 Vanhaeren Bram            KAPE  6.34m +1.4  90  

 3 468 De Herdt Gorik            AT84  5.76m +0.5  90  

 4 29 Valgaeren Werther         ABES  5.32m +1.0  90  

 5 273 Marquenie Dimitry         OLSE  5.26m +1.4  89  

 6 12 Volckaerts Stef           ARAC  4.64m +0.4  89  

 

100 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=11:41 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 

 1 872 Verboven An               RAM   12.53   86  

 2 1042 Borghgraef Nathalie       SWIN  13.15   86  

 3 1179 Verduyn Karlien           AVKA  13.37   86  

 4 1004 Jansens Greet             AVOS  13.38   77  

 

100 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=11:41 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.5 

 1 1261 Lequesne Marijke          AT84  12.61   87  

 2 1633 Gharafi Yasmine           LIER  12.83   85  

 3 1446 De Jaegher Evi            ACHL  13.00   85  

 4 2834 Peetermans Ilse           ACHL  13.61  Mas 70  

 5 1652 Petro Evi                 LIER  13.94   85  

 

verspringen               Sen Heren  Uur=11:44 

 1 1216 Buys Lukas                SGOL  6.87m -0.3  88  

 2 2129 Lodewijks Jan             LIER  6.65m +2.5  83 6.37m

 -0.7  

 3 1005 Peeters Matthias          LYRA  6.60m -0.2  88  

 4 1398 Marynissen Wim            AVKA  6.32m -0.6  88  

 5 2270 Hendrikx Joren            ACBR  6.24m -0.8  83  

 6 1161 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  6.22m +2.4  87 6.18m

 1.8  

 7 1693 Aerts Bram                AVOS  5.97m +2.6  87 5.90m

 1.8  

 8 1997 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  5.90m +0.9  86  

 9 1905 Fabri Tom                 AVOS  5.78m +0.8  77  

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=12:02 

 1 2040 De Ryck Aurelie           LYRA  2.80m   92  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=12:08 

  658 Van Eekert Siel           AVOS      GP     94  

 1 563 Verhoeven Nathalie        LYRA  1.59m   93  

 2 776 Van Doren Jorien          ESAK  1.50m   94  

 3 407 Marynissen Elies          AVKA  1.45m   94  

 3 362 Lambregts Ylen            TUAC  1.45m   94  

 5 696 Van Hoeck Leen            ACHL  1.45m   93  

 6 315 Vanlommel Laura           LYRA  1.45m   94  

 7 41 De Bruijn Anouck          ABES  1.40m   94  

 8 656 Rutten Sophie             AVOS  1.40m   93  
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e
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SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  27/04/2008 

VABCO – MOL + P. C. .ANTWERPEN  BLAD  5 

              
  

L  M  G
veegwerken

0475/34 86 86

 9 212 Van Damme Melinde         BRAB  1.30m   93  

 10 805 Pingnet Laura             ACBR  1.25m   94  

 11 498 Emmerechts Laura          KAPE  1.20m   94  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=12:09 

 1 2365 Vanthillo Britt           ESAK  1.62m   91  

 2 2091 Vanlommel Liesbeth        LYRA  1.53m   92  

 3 2413 El Azimani Houria         SWIN  1.45m   92  

 4 2536 Van Den Wyngaert Bo       KAPE  1.40m   91  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames A-Finale  Uur=12:20 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.4 

 1 523 Jubitana Naomi            AT84  12.82   94  

 2 123 Vanhoomissen Liesbet      SPBO  12.85   94  

 3 343 Clinckers Shauni          ACBR  12.87   93  

 4 86 Huysmans Jane             VMOL  12.95   93  

 5 826 Himpens Liesse            KAPE  13.18   93  

 6 318 Verheyen Stefanie         LYRA  13.20   94  

 7 804 De Cleen Isaura           BRAB  13.32   94  

 8 574 Segers Liene              ARAC  13.39   93  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=12:23 

 1 2027 Sommer Pieter             SWIN  6.32m +0.6  92  

 2 2011 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  5.98m +1.7  91  

 3 2307 Goeman Wim                KAPE  5.89m +0.6  91  

 4 2093 Meesters Thomas           BVAC  5.86m +2.5  92 5.79m

 0.7  

 5 1946 Bertels Thomas            ABES  5.58m +1.3  92  

 6 2451 De Saeger Thomas          BVAC  5.50m -0.3  92  

 7 2161 Krijnen Filip             ESAK  5.38m +1.4  91  

 8 2220 Rutten Thomas             AVOS  5.33m +1.4  91  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames A-Finale  Uur=12:28 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 

 1 2312 Daelemans Sofie           RAM   12.61   91  

 2 2282 Ingange Davina            OLSE  12.75   91  

 3 2259 Pauwels Lauranne          OLSE  12.95   92  

 4 1983 Janssen Lieze             ACHL  13.24   92  

 5 2477 Verboven Charlotte        ACHL  13.30   91  

 6 2363 Adriaensen Eva            AVKA  13.34   91  

 7 2212 Boeye Stien               BVAC  13.49   91  

 8 2603 Masson Sharisha           AT84  13.64   91  

 

100 meter                 Sen Dames A-Finale  Uur=12:29 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 

 1 1261 Lequesne Marijke          AT84  12.45   87  

 2 872 Verboven An               RAM   12.51   86  

 3 1633 Gharafi Yasmine           LIER  12.78   85  

 4 1446 De Jaegher Evi            ACHL  12.95   85  

 5 1042 Borghgraef Nathalie       SWIN  13.06   86  

 6 1179 Verduyn Karlien           AVKA  13.37   86  

 7 1004 Jansens Greet             AVOS  13.39   77  

 8 2834 Peetermans Ilse           ACHL  13.50  Mas 70  
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800 meter                 Jun Dames R.Finale   Uur=12:31 

 1 212 Hoppenbrouwers Maja       ACBR  2'19.51   89  

 2 210 De Haes Evelien           HULS  2'22.40   90  

 3 54 Stevens Jasmien           VMOL  2'23.57   90  

 4 187 Van Doninck Janna         ACHL  2'25.08   90  

 5 418 Van Hove Tinneke          AVZK  2'26.96   90  

 6 9 Peeters Silke             AVOS  2'29.43   90  

 7 38 Van Barel Liesl           SPBO  2'41.78   89  

 

800 meter                 Sen Dames R.Finale   Uur=12:38 

 1 2536 Bogaerts Miranda          LYRA  2'23.57  Mas 64  

 2 1044 Monsecour Liesbeth        HULS  2'29.43   84  

 3 960 Heylen Annelies           AVZK  2'51.89   87  

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames R.Finale  Uur=12:40 

 1 476 Van De Vel Sara           ABES  2'28.97   94  

 2 80 Verheyden Jana            BONH  2'34.43   93  

 3 409 Groffen Vicky             AVKA  2'34.92   94  

 4 528 Vercauteren Sigrid        AVKA  2'37.15   94  

 5 408 Holvoet Camie             AVKA  2'38.41   94  

 6 126 Van De Voorde Kirsten     SPBO  2'39.63   94  

 7 657 Verschuren Linde          AVOS  2'41.26   93  

 9 817 Keustermans Teresa        LIER  2'50.55   94  

 10 146 Sels Elissa               AVOS  2'58.16   93  

  127 Sergooris Sara            SPBO      NG     94  

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames R.Finale  Uur=12:40 

 1 399 Matthijssens Donna        ACBR  2'22.27   93 1e PK 

 2 818 De Bie Kim                ESAK  2'23.12   94 2E PK 

 3 261 Vermeulen Kaat            ACHL  2'25.75   94 3E PK 

 4 52 Peeters Elise             ACHL  2'27.73   94  

 5 187 Coninx Kaat               VMOL  2'29.41   94  

 6 76 Hendrickx Nele            BONH  2'29.95   94  

 7 77 Billen Charlotte          BONH  2'31.82   94  

 8 169 Stevens Lotte             VMOL  2'34.70   93  

 9 30 Chauliac Margot           DUFF  2'37.42   93  

 10 312 Brosens Evelien           AVOS  2'49.65   93  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=12:42 

 1 442 Van Velthoven Eline       ACBR  29.76m   94  

 2 563 Verhoeven Nathalie        LYRA  27.61m   93  

 3 469 Van de Vijver Charis      ACBR  26.64m   93  

 4 225 Van Bockstal Rebekka      LYRA  26.57m   94  

 5 459 Van Den Broeck Laura      ACHL  25.88m   93  

 6 386 Nagels Sofie              ACBR  25.53m   94  

 7 633 Viaene Zoe                AT84  20.30m   94  

 8 786 De Bruyn Jelke            KAPE  19.74m   94  

 9 837 Frencken Anke             LIER  13.76m   93  

 

800 meter                 Sch Dames R.Finale   Uur=12:44 

 1 1917 Denis Tessa               DUFF  2'18.29   92  

 2 2375 Spiessens Tine            ACHL  2'22.25   92  

 3 2503 Holthof Kirsten           ACBR  2'22.97   91  

 4 2576 Volckaerts Tess           KAPE  2'24.70   91  

 5 2089 Lauwers Shana             AVOS  2'27.34   92  

 6 2262 Cavents Jasmine           ESAK  2'30.17   92  

 7 2250 Sergooris Freya           DUFF  2'31.36   92  

 8 2032 De Vroey Laure            BRAB  2'33.92   92  
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 9 1920 Cools Jasmien             DUFF  2'33.95   92  

 10 1961 De Vries Annouck          AVZK  2'34.61   92  

 11 2128 Van Rymenant Sofie        WIBO  2'36.58   92  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=12:44 

 1 2092 Richter Saraya            KAPE  10.87m   92  

 2 2247 Geudens Benedicte         LIER  10.01m   91  

 3 1963 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els      RAM   9.74m   92  

 4 2414 El Azimani Nassira        SWIN  9.40m   91  

 5 2167 Daniels Annemie           AVKA  7.53m   92  

 6 1932 De Bruijn Severine        ABES  7.40m   91  

 7 2567 Vanherck Evelien          ARAC  6.99m   92  

 

3 km snelwandelen         AC Dames A-Finale  Uur=13:24 

 1 819 De Smet Liesbet           DUFF  19'01.52  Sen 82  

 

polsstokspringen          Sen Dames  Uur=13:24 

 1 1531 Van Roie Liesbet          AVZK  3.40m   81  

 2 1530 Vanuytven Tinne           VMOL  2.80m   88  

 

polsstokspringen          Jun Dames  Uur=13:26 

 1 146 Willemen Jozefien         ACBR  2.80m   89  

 2 156 Ghoos Kristel             ACBR  2.60m   90  

 3 377 Goeman Ellen              BVAC  2.30m   90  

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames R.Finale  Uur=13:30 

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 476 Van De Vel Sara           ABES  2'28.97   94  

 2 80 Verheyden Jana            BONH  2'34.43   93  

 3 409 Groffen Vicky             AVKA  2'34.92   94  

 4 528 Vercauteren Sigrid        AVKA  2'37.15   94  

 5 408 Holvoet Camie             AVKA  2'38.41   94  

 6 126 Van De Voorde Kirsten     SPBO  2'39.63   94  

 7 657 Verschuren Linde          AVOS  2'41.26   93  

 8 127 Sergooris Sara            SPBO  2'42.17   94  

 9 817 Keustermans Teresa        LIER  2'50.55   94  

 10 146 Sels Elissa               AVOS  2'58.16   93  

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames R.Finale  Uur=13:30 

Reeks:2 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 399 Matthijssens Donna        ACBR  2'22.27   93 1e PK 

 2 818 De Bie Kim                ESAK  2'23.12   94 2E PK 

 3 261 Vermeulen Kaat            ACHL  2'25.75   94 3E PK 

 4 52 Peeters Elise             ACHL  2'27.73   94  

 5 187 Coninx Kaat               VMOL  2'29.41   94  

 6 76 Hendrickx Nele            BONH  2'29.95   94  

 7 77 Billen Charlotte          BONH  2'31.82   94  

 8 169 Stevens Lotte             VMOL  2'34.70   93  

 9 30 Chauliac Margot           DUFF  2'37.42   93  

 10 312 Brosens Evelien           AVOS  2'49.65   93  
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speerwerpen 800g          Jun Heren  Uur=13:51 

 1 451 Van den Bosch Vincent     DUFF  61.52m   89  

 2 114 Janssens Steffen          AVZK  43.69m   90  

 3 55 Segers Jasper             SPBO  43.29m   90  

 4 16 Frijters Pieter           ARAC  39.52m   90  

 5 306 Vankeerberghen Kenzy      RAM   38.38m   89  

 6 256 Verhoeven Timmy           LIER  38.17m   89  

 7 535 Vincke Joris              SGOL  32.04m   90  

 8 12 Volckaerts Stef           ARAC  22.52m   89  

 

speerwerpen 800g          Sen Heren  Uur=13:55 

 1 1250 Smet Thomas               OLSE  72.19m   88  

 2 2422 De Witte Kurt             OLSE  49.20m   82  

 3 1896 Geypen Nico               VMOL  41.75m   87  

 4 1354 Seutin Yves               LYRA  39.16m   87  

 5 2423 Van Der Velden Dennis     OLSE  39.09m   78  

 6 4638 Verbeeck Herman           AVZK  34.00m  Mas 62  

 7 1060 Peeters Hans              ACHL  26.11m   83  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=14:00 

 1 730 Broothaerts Mathias       AVKA  6.07m +1.6  94  

 2 535 Akenzua Neil              ABES  5.28m +0.5  93  

 3 849 Speetjens Bram            AT84  5.19m +0.9  94  

 4 590 Boschmans Jurian          SWIN  5.12m +3.2  94  

     5.08m -1.9  

 5 4 Volckaerts Robin          ARAC  4.98m +1.4  93  

 6 1026 Sneyders Jente            AVOS  4.93m +2.6  93  

 7 18 Folens Reinout            KAPE  4.86m +1.6  93  

 8 931 Oerlemans Sybren          KAPE  4.58m +1.9  94  

 9 291 De Bruyn Sam              SWIN  4.51m +1.9  94  

 10 468 Willem Ben                LIER  4.45m +3.3  94  

     4.23m 1.6  

 11 72 Bassleer Berend           AVZK  3.85m +1.3  94  

 12 293 Van Aertselaer Yannick    SWIN  3.80m +0.8  94 

  593 Cosaert Sebastiaan        AVKA      GP     94  

 

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren R.Finale   Uur=14:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : 5.0 

 1 550 Koti Adroba Anthony       RAM   14.85   94  

 2 1026 Sneyders Jente            AVOS  16.21   93  

 3 436 Crauwels Ian              AVKA  22.01   94  

 

110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren R.Finale   Uur=14:18 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3 

 1 2018 Seutin Rodric             LYRA  14.87   92  

 2 2120 Crauwels Thomas           AVKA  15.87   91  

 3 2053 Devrieze Ruben            AVKA  16.12   92  

 4 2027 Sommer Pieter             SWIN  16.33   92  

 5 2161 Krijnen Filip             ESAK  16.91   91  

 6 2234 Marien Indi               AVKA  17.34   92  
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PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP: 2
e
 DAG  NR 53 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  27/04/2008 

VABCO – MOL + P. C. .ANTWERPEN  BLAD  9 

              
  

L  M  G
veegwerken

0475/34 86 86

110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren R.Finale   Uur=14:32 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6 

 1 112 Muller Gert               OLSE  19.84   89 

 

110m horden 1,067m   Sen Heren R.Finale  Uur=14:34 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.1 

 1 1354 Seutin Yves               LYRA  15.52   87  

 2 1992 Raeymaekers Guy           ACHL  15.67   76  

 3 1005 Peeters Matthias          LYRA  15.87   88  

 4 1803 Evers Steven              AVOS  16.89   83  

 5 1905 Fabri Tom                 AVOS  17.46   77  

 6 1575 Fonteyn Illya             OLSE  17.89   87  

 7 1693 Aerts Bram                AVOS  18.46   87  

 8 1127 Permentier Johan          SPBO  19.67   79  

  

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=14:47 

 1 2414 El Azimani Nassira        SWIN  31.61m   91  

 2 2247 Geudens Benedicte         LIER  31.35m   91  

 3 2092 Richter Saraya            KAPE  30.95m   92  

 4 1976 Van Puyvelde Eva          SPBO  26.36m   91  

 5 1960 Bogaerts Stefanie         AVZK  25.56m   92  

 6 1963 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els      RAM   24.60m   92  

 7 2593 Van Gorp Gitte            ACHL  23.97m   92  

 8 2167 Daniels Annemie           AVKA  22.05m   92  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sen Heren  Uur=14:54 

 1 2129 Lodewijks Jan             LIER  13.06m +4.1  83 

     12.54m -0.4  

 2 1997 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  12.59m +3.8  86 

     12.36m -1.2  

 3 2035 Van Campenhout Jordi      AT84  12.40m +3.3  88 

     12.08m 0.3  

 

hinkstapspringen          Jun Heren  Uur=14:55 

 1 170 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  13.86m +0.4  89  

 2 403 Boeckx Stef               ACHL  12.60m +0.5  89  

 3 468 De Herdt Gorik            AT84  11.74m +2.5  90 

     11.56m 1.1 

hoogspringen              Sen Dames  Uur=14:58 

 1 1125 Poelmans Isabel           ACHL  1.69m   81  

 2 958 Sebrechts Liesbeth        OLSE  1.66m   84  

 3 1033 Maes Marjan               TUAC  1.55m   83  

 4 1530 Vanuytven Tinne           VMOL  1.50m   88  

 

hoogspringen              Jun Dames  Uur=14:59 

 1 27 Massage Birgit            VMOL  1.55m   90  

 2 16 Van Laer Griet            ACHL  1.45m   90  

 3 38 Van Barel Liesl           SPBO  1.40m   89  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=15:02 

 1 397 Van Puyvelde Hannah       SPBO  11.34m   89  

 2 251 Vanthillo Lynn            ESAK  10.88m   89  

 3 346 Geens Hilde               DUFF  10.00m   89  

 4 406 Vanuytven Valentien       ACHL  9.13m   89  

 5 282 Van De Voorde Freya       SWIN  7.34m   90  
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kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=15:05 

 1 1282 Verlinden Sophie          WIBO  13.90m   79  

 2 1107 Vangeel Inge              ACBR  13.86m   85  

 3 967 Wouters Annelies          ACHL  13.65m   84  

 4 1082 Willekens Ines            VMOL  12.37m   86  

 5 1513 Belmans Else              LIER  11.01m   83  

 6 3592 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   10.16m  Mas 67  

 7 1259 Sauviller An              KAPE  9.99m   78  

 8 1292 Van Tichelen Dorien       SWIN  9.32m   86  

 9 1291 Coremans Tina             SWIN  8.58m   86  

 10 1739 Heyninck Veerle           RAM   8.55m   77  

 11 811 Megens Sarah              ARAC  6.68m   86  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 

 1 16 Smolders Karlien          LYRA  27.86   94  

 2 989 Prenen Karlien            VMOL  28.42   93  

 3 676 Van Schilt Shauni         OLSE  29.91   94  

 4 558 Van Campen Robine         ESAK  31.34   93  

 5 934 Vercauteren Christine     SPBO  31.75   93  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 262 Cool Hannah               ACHL  27.80   93  

 2 47 Govaerts Anke             ACHL  28.68   93  

 3 315 Vanlommel Laura           LYRA  29.22   94  

 4 424 Verbruggen Joni           OLSE  29.83   94  

 5 25 Van Dyck Ilke             ARAC  30.44   93  

 6 656 Rutten Sophie             AVOS  30.59   93  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:3      Wind : 2.9 

 1 86 Huysmans Jane             VMOL  27.58   93  

 2 213 Wauben Dorien             BRAB  29.17   93  

 3 559 Van Schil Henrike         ESAK  29.41   94  

 4 129 Pauwels Anneke            SPBO  29.72   93  

 5 675 Umans Kirsten             SWIN  29.88   93  

 6 760 Tampere Lotte             KAPE  30.58   94  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:4      Wind : -0.4 

 1 523 Jubitana Naomi            AT84  27.23   94  

 2 695 Van De Walle Marie        ACHL  28.54   94  

 3 750 Van Stappen Kiara         BRAB  29.02   94  

 4 41 De Bruijn Anouck          ABES  29.96   94  

 5 776 Van Doren Jorien          ESAK  30.32   94  

  343 Clinckers Shauni          ACBR      NA     93  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:5      Wind : 0.0 

 1 826 Himpens Liesse            KAPE  27.43   93  

 2 318 Verheyen Stefanie         LYRA  27.95   94  

 3 78 Peeters Linde             BONH  28.67   94  

 4 507 Toelen Daphne             AVOS  29.00   93  

 5 122 Verbruggen Lise           SPBO  29.07   94  

 6 171 Van Dievel Emilie         BONH  31.22   94  

 

 



PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP: 2
e
 DAG  NR 53 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  27/04/2008 

VABCO – MOL + P. C. .ANTWERPEN  BLAD  11 

              
  

L  M  G
veegwerken

0475/34 86 86

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:6      Wind : -1.1 

 1 574 Segers Liene              ARAC  28.35   93  

 2 28 Leemans Jolien            DUFF  28.92   94  

 3 441 Van Hoyweghen Joyce       ABES  29.20   93  

 4 420 Boenders Annelies         OLSE  29.62   94  

 5 658 Van Eekert Siel           AVOS  30.44   94  

 6 316 Vlaminckx Marjan          LYRA  32.54   93  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:06 

Reeks:7      Wind : 2.1 

 1 123 Vanhoomissen Liesbet      SPBO  27.19   94  

 2 12 Francken Anouck           LYRA  28.22   93  

 3 921 Bultheel Maite            KAPE  28.77   93  

 4 244 Eysackers Elien           OLSE  28.98   94  

 5 654 Biesmans Hanne            VMOL  30.16   93  

 6 131 Deprez Karen              SPBO  33.36   93  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=15:13 

 1 254 Van Hoye Sander           LYRA  2.90m   93  

 2 794 Hooyberghs Jens           AVOS  2.80m   93  

 3 126 Adriaens Emiel            VMOL  2.80m   93  

 4 927 Bogaerts Seppe            ACBR  2.70m   94  

 5 18 Folens Reinout            KAPE  2.60m   93  

 6 707 Bosmans Colin             VMOL  2.40m   93  

 7 909 De Laender Nils           BRAB  2.40m   94  

 7 253 Van Hoye Bram             LYRA  2.40m   94  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 

 1 2091 Vanlommel Liesbeth        LYRA  26.90   92  

 2 2280 Dewint Lisa               OLSE  29.14   91  

 3 2593 Van Gorp Gitte            ACHL  29.22   92  

 4 1914 Van Hooydonck Annelies    KAPE  30.44   92  

 5 2041 Van Bockstal Lieselotte   LYRA  31.14   92  

  1930 Coenegracht Charlotte     ABES      NG     92  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:2      Wind : 3.3 

 1 2365 Vanthillo Britt           ESAK  26.64   91  

 2 1983 Janssen Lieze             ACHL  27.17   92  

 3 2141 Claes Jente               SWIN  28.51   92  

 4 2413 El Azimani Houria         SWIN  29.23   92  

 5 2595 Oerlemans Freya           KAPE  29.83   91  

 6 2536 Van Den Wyngaert Bo       KAPE  30.81   91  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.4 

 1 1916 Fierens Michelle          DUFF  26.51   92  

 2 2259 Pauwels Lauranne          OLSE  27.01   92  

 3 2212 Boeye Stien               BVAC  28.13   91  

 4 2501 Hofmans Indigo            SPBO  29.98   92  

 5 1904 Van Den Borne Lisa        ARAC  30.35   92  

 6 1932 De Bruijn Severine        ABES  30.74   91  
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200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:4      Wind : 1.5 

 1 2312 Daelemans Sofie           RAM   26.13   91  

 2 1998 Tormans Shana             VMOL  26.60   91  

 3 1994 Vennekens Yasmine         VMOL  28.48   92  

 4 2154 Acke Sarah                ACBR  28.68   92  

 5 1933 Dils Renee                ABES  29.52   91  

 6 1977 Colliers Britt            SPBO  30.44   91  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:5      Wind : 2.4 

 1 2040 De Ryck Aurelie           LYRA  26.01   92  

 2 2603 Masson Sharisha           AT84  27.65   91  

 3 2034 Vermersch Skrolan         SGOL  27.87   92  

 4 2477 Verboven Charlotte        ACHL  27.93   91  

 5 1936 Loos Iris                 ACHL  30.05   91  

 6 2039 Broeckx Annelies          LYRA  31.59   92  

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=15:38 

 1 512 Thys Niels                ACBR  11.49m +2.1  93 

     11.47m 2.0  

 2 238 De Roeck Bart             VMOL  10.78m +0.3  93  

 3 4 Volckaerts Robin          ARAC  10.40m +1.8  93  

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=15:38 

 1 2011 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  12.00m -1.3  91  

 2 1829 Van Wouwe Tom             ABES  11.25m +1.3  92  

 

200 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=15:45 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9 

 1 42 Bogaerts Jasmine          ACHL  26.60   90  

 2 73 Ivo Kaat                  SGOL  27.25   90  

 3 302 Louviaux Carmen           KAPE  28.10   90  

 4 35 Van De Woestijne Jolien   SPBO  30.27   90  

 

200 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=15:45 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.3 

 1 54 Stevens Jasmien           VMOL  26.97   90  

 2 27 Massage Birgit            VMOL  27.28   90  

 3 24 Colla Joke                BONH  28.77   90  

 4 368 Wouters Anne              SWIN  30.41   90  

  377 Goeman Ellen              BVAC      NG     90  

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=15:53 

 1 2047 Ghoos Thomas              ACBR  4.61m   91  

 2 1895 Swinnen Rob               VMOL  4.00m   91  

 3 2451 De Saeger Thomas          BVAC  3.00m   92  

 4 2244 De Smet Jef               AVKA  3.00m   91  

 

200 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=15:56 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2 

 1 872 Verboven An               RAM   25.97   86  

 2 1513 Belmans Else              LIER  26.76   83  

 3 1042 Borghgraef Nathalie       SWIN  27.31   86  

 4 1652 Petro Evi                 LIER  29.16   85  
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200 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=15:56 

Reeks:2      Wind : 3.0 

 1 871 Verboven Natalie          RAM   26.16   87  

 2 1261 Lequesne Marijke          AT84  26.39   87  

 3 1633 Gharafi Yasmine           LIER  26.54   85  

 4 2834 Peetermans Ilse           ACHL  27.97  Mas 70  

 5 1639 Van Den Broeck Laure      ABES  30.87   86  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=16:01 

 1 255 Geuens Bernard            LYRA  53.48m   93  

 2 992 De Deugd Alain*           BRAB  49.90m   93  

 3 414 Meeus Filip               LYRA  48.21m   93  

 4 485 Verweyen Jago             KAPE  41.88m   94  

 5 239 Wils Sander               VMOL  36.60m   93  

 6 694 De Gendt Sven             AT84  29.17m   93  

 7 332 Van Calster Laurens       AVKA  28.68m   93  

 8 253 Van Hoye Bram             LYRA  27.06m   94  

 9 931 Oerlemans Sybren          KAPE  20.95m   94  

 

1500 meter                Cad Heren R.Finale   Uur=16:20 

 1 491 Bouchikhi Lahsene         OLSE  4'42.21   93  

 2 200 Meeus Glenn               OLSE  4'45.20   94  

 3 959 Pittoors Matthias         BONH  4'47.23   94  

 4 182 Van Immerseel Kobe        OLSE  4'51.41   94  

 5 307 Bouchikhi Houssine        OLSE  4'53.51   93  

 6 30 Renders Yelte             ACHL  4'55.05   94  

 7 305 De Winter Thomas          ACBR  4'55.20   93  

 8 250 Luyten Jens               AVOS  4'58.25   93  

 9 301 Smits Jorn                ACBR  5'01.54   93  

 10 304 Declerck Jim              ACBR  5'05.20   94  

 11 13 Van Dessel Flip           DUFF  5'07.38   94  

 12 72 Bassleer Berend           AVZK  5'09.82   94  

 13 413 Vets Gert                 LYRA  5'10.38   93  

 14 251 Van Herck Yirco           ARAC  5'12.55   94  

 15 303 Roelands Mattias          ACBR  5'13.65   94  

 16 190 Eysackers Jolan           OLSE  5'36.37   93  

  293 Van Aertselaer Yannick    SWIN      NG     94  

 

1500 meter                Sch Heren R.Finale   Uur=16:29 

 1 1966 Lunders Mats              LYRA  4'10.10   91  

 2 2031 Hannes Pieter-Jan         OLSE  4'13.61   92  

 3 2075 Truyers Jonathan          DUFF  4'24.82   91  

 4 1806 Nackaerts Kristof         LYRA  4'35.59   92  

 5 2168 Van Schoubroeck Jonas     ARAC  4'38.49   92  

 6 2263 Van Beek Rob              ARAC  4'44.67   91  

 7 1846 Verheyden Nick            BONH  4'48.37   92  

 8 2536 Van Hoof Jan              AVKA  5'13.21   92  

 9 2094 Nauws Tom                 BVAC  5'14.21   92  

 10 2042 Nauwelaerts Jeroen        BONH  5'18.35   92  
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1500 meter                Cad Heren R.Finale   Uur=16:46 

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 491 Bouchikhi Lahsene         OLSE  4'42.21   93  

 2 200 Meeus Glenn               OLSE  4'45.20   94  

 3 959 Pittoors Matthias         BONH  4'47.23   94  

 4 182 Van Immerseel Kobe        OLSE  4'51.41   94  

 5 307 Bouchikhi Houssine        OLSE  4'53.51   93  

 6 30 Renders Yelte             ACHL  4'55.05   94  

 7 305 De Winter Thomas          ACBR  4'55.20   93  

 8 250 Luyten Jens               AVOS  4'58.25   93  

 9 301 Smits Jorn                ACBR  5'01.54   93  

 10 304 Declerck Jim              ACBR  5'05.20   94  

 11 13 Van Dessel Flip           DUFF  5'07.38   94  

 12 72 Bassleer Berend           AVZK  5'09.82   94  

 13 413 Vets Gert                 LYRA  5'10.38   93  

 14 251 Van Herck Yirco           ARAC  5'12.55   94  

 15 303 Roelands Mattias          ACBR  5'13.65   94  

 16 190 Eysackers Jolan           OLSE  5'36.37   93  

  293 Van Aertselaer Yannick    SWIN      NG     94  

 

1500 meter                Jun Heren R.Finale   Uur=16:46 

 1 18 Wyns Nils                 DUFF  3'58.97   90  

 2 274 Bouchikhi Soufiane        OLSE  4'00.46   90  

 3 109 Billiet Kevin             OLSE  4'12.95   89  

 4 11 Vos Ruben                 ARAC  4'27.26   90  

 5 62 Sneyders Dieter           AVOS  4'43.79   90  

 6 40 Stuyck Willem             VMOL  4'56.34   90  

 

1500 meter                Sen Heren R.Finale  Uur=16:46 

 1 1437 Steenackers Tom           ACHL  3'59.68   88  

 2 1021 Torfs Sanne               DUFF  3'59.99   88  

 3 1381 Maes Tom                  ACBR  4'00.73   87  

 4 1436 Prims Jo                  ACHL  4'03.19   84  

 5 1366 Verhaert Kris             HULS  4'08.52   78  

 6 1240 De Beule Jurgen           OLSE  4'11.67   86  

 7 1251 Laurens Glen              AVZK  4'12.16   84  

 8 1039 Janssens Koen             AVOS  4'13.01   82  

 9 1017 Wens Jan                  ARAC  4'14.11   87  

 10 2221 Geens Gunter              ACHL  4'14.62   81  

 11 1737 Keepers Gunther           ACHL  4'20.13   81  

 12 4903 Bax Luc                   LIER  4'25.73  Mas 71  

 13 1551 Kempenaers Bert           LIER  4'25.96   83  

 14 1365 Verhaert Gerry            HULS  4'28.15   82  

 15 4041 Boden Gert                OLSE  4'29.67  Mas 70  

 16 1841 Snoeckx Zeger             AVOS  4'36.35   84  

 17 4107 Vermeulen Yves            ACHL  4'45.04  Mas 69  

 

polsstokspringen          Jun Heren  Uur=16:53 

  187 Van Nuffel Stefaan        ACBR      GP     90  

 

polsstokspringen          Sen Heren  Uur=16:54 

  1246 Lichtert Stijn            OLSE      GP     87  

 1 1992 Raeymaekers Guy           ACHL  4.20m   76  

 2 2156 Baete Kevin               BVAC  3.80m   86  

 3 1450 Laporte Jens              AVZK  3.60m   88  

 4 2070 Vanuytven Bart            VMOL  3.50m   86  
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200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:54 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 2091 Vanlommel Liesbeth        LYRA  26.90   92  

 2 2280 Dewint Lisa               OLSE  29.14   91  

 3 1914 Van Hooydonck Annelies    KAPE  29.22   92  

 4 2593 Van Gorp Gitte            ACHL  30.44   92  

 5 2041 Van Bockstal Lieselotte   LYRA  31.14   92  

  1930 Coenegracht Charlotte     ABES      NG     92  

 

200 meter                 Sch Dames A-Finale  Uur=17:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 

 1 2040 De Ryck Aurelie           LYRA  25.72   92  

 2 2312 Daelemans Sofie           RAM   25.77   91  

 3 1916 Fierens Michelle          DUFF  26.33   92  

 4 1998 Tormans Shana             VMOL  26.53   91  

 5 2365 Vanthillo Britt           ESAK  26.87   91  

  2091 Vanlommel Liesbeth        LYRA      NA     92  

 

200 meter                 Jun Dames A-Finale  Uur=17:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 1 42 Bogaerts Jasmine          ACHL  26.55   90  

 2 54 Stevens Jasmien           VMOL  26.69   90  

 3 27 Massage Birgit            VMOL  26.94   90  

 4 73 Ivo Kaat                  SGOL  27.37   90  

 5 302 Louviaux Carmen           KAPE  28.90   90  

 6 24 Colla Joke                BONH  29.13   90  

 

200 meter                 Sen Dames A-Finale  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0 

 1 871 Verboven Natalie          RAM   25.50   87  

 2 1261 Lequesne Marijke          AT84  25.53   87  

 3 872 Verboven An               RAM   25.77   86  

 4 1633 Gharafi Yasmine           LIER  26.51   85  

 5 1513 Belmans Else              LIER  26.71   83  

 6 1042 Borghgraef Nathalie       SWIN  27.82   86  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames A-Finale  Uur=17:11 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 

 1 523 Jubitana Naomi            AT84  26.5    94  

 2 826 Himpens Liesse            KAPE  26.9    93  

 3 86 Huysmans Jane             VMOL  27.1    93  

 4 16 Smolders Karlien          LYRA  27.6    94  

 5 262 Cool Hannah               ACHL  30.9    93  

  123 Vanhoomissen Liesbet      SPBO      GP     94  

 

1500 meter                Sen Heren R.Finale  Uur=17:24 

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD 

 1 1737 Keepers Gunther           ACHL  3'59.68   81  

 2 1021 Torfs Sanne               DUFF  3'59.99   88  

 3 1381 Maes Tom                  ACBR  4'00.73   87  

 4 1436 Prims Jo                  ACHL  4'03.19   84  

 5 1366 Verhaert Kris             HULS  4'08.52   78  

 6 1240 De Beule Jurgen           OLSE  4'11.67   86  

 7 1251 Laurens Glen              AVZK  4'12.16   84  

 8 1039 Janssens Koen             AVOS  4'13.01   82  

 9 1017 Wens Jan                  ARAC  4'14.11   87  

 10 2221 Geens Gunter              ACHL  4'14.62   81  

 11 1437 Steenackers Tom           ACHL  4'20.13   88  
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 12 4903 Bax Luc                   LIER  4'25.73  Mas 71  

 13 1551 Kempenaers Bert           LIER  4'25.96   83  

 14 1365 Verhaert Gerry            HULS  4'28.15   82  

 15 4041 Boden Gert                OLSE  4'29.67  Mas 70  

 16 1841 Snoeckx Zeger             AVOS  4'36.35   84  

 17 4107 Vermeulen Yves            ACHL  4'45.04  Mas 69  

 

400 meter                 Sch Heren R.Finale  Uur=17:48 

Reeks:1 

 1 2028 Van Der Weken Koen        SWIN  56.44   92  

 2 1805 Dirix Tom                 LYRA  56.84   92  

 3 2303 Simons Stefan             LIER  58.22   91  

 4 1856 Hus Pieter                VMOL  60.72   92  

 5 2525 Franck Yves               LIER  64.41   91  

 

400 meter                 Sch Heren R.Finale  Uur=17:48 

Reeks:2 

 1 2093 Meesters Thomas           BVAC  52.34   92 1e PK 

 2 1921 Cools Tim                 BRAB  52.94   91 2e PK 

 3 1946 Bertels Thomas            ABES  54.48   92 3e PK 

 4 2209 Meeusen Mats              ABES  55.40   91  

 5 1851 Vinkx Lukas               BONH  57.87   91  

  2307 Goeman Wim                KAPE      NG     91  

 

400 meter                 Jun Heren R.Finale  Uur=17:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 273 Marquenie Dimitry         OLSE  51.89   89 3E PK 

 2 381 Van Bogaert Joni          SWIN  53.64   89  

 3 365 Rombaut Toon              SWIN  55.91   89  

 4 277 't Hart Pieter            ESAK  58.33   90  

 

400 meter                 Jun Heren R.Finale  Uur=17:49 

Reeks:2 

 1 25 Bouckaert Jente           ABES  50.38   90 1e PK 

 2 447 Vandenbergh Maarten       AT84  51.46   90 2e PK 

 3 231 Van Den Bossche Brian     ACHL  52.60   89  

 4 559 Da Silva Francisco        SWIN  53.71   89  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames  Uur=17:56 

 1 397 Van Puyvelde Hannah       SPBO  35.02m   89  

 2 251 Vanthillo Lynn            ESAK  30.35m   89  

 3 406 Vanuytven Valentien       ACHL  28.68m   89  

 4 346 Geens Hilde               DUFF  28.46m   89  

 5 144 Van de Vijver Pascale     ACBR  27.04m   90  

 6 282 Van De Voorde Freya       SWIN  20.33m   90  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=17:58 

  1103 Vos Melissa               ACHL      GP     85  

 1 1107 Vangeel Inge              ACBR  51.94m   85  

 2 1067 Gys Elke                  ACBR  42.42m   81  

 3 1082 Willekens Ines            VMOL  42.20m   86  

 4 1180 Voet Katrien              AVKA  38.35m   82  

 5 1292 Van Tichelen Dorien       SWIN  34.53m   86  

 6 1739 Heyninck Veerle           RAM   33.71m   77  

 7 1259 Sauviller An              KAPE  32.14m   78  

 8 3592 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   29.43m  Mas 67  

 9 1291 Coremans Tina             SWIN  26.33m   86  

 10 811 Megens Sarah              ARAC  19.72m   86  
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PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP: 2
e
 DAG  NR 53 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  27/04/2008 

VABCO – MOL + P. C. .ANTWERPEN  BLAD  17 

              
  

L  M  G
veegwerken

0475/34 86 86

400 meter                 Sen Heren R.Finale  Uur=18:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 2220 Van Den Branden Peter     ACHL  51.3    83  

 2 2170 Vanhoof Ben               VMOL  51.6    88  

 3 2095 Van Heysbroeck Geert      SWIN  52.1    86  

 4 1834 De Decker Benny           BRAB  57.7    87  

  2094 Deleger Ludwig            SWIN      GP     87  

 

400 meter                 Sen Heren R.Finale  Uur=18:07 

Reeks:2 

 1 2140 De Vries Benjamin         AVKA  53.17   87  

 2 1161 Versmissen Bart           VMOL  53.82   87  

 3 1057 Geuens Roel               ACHL  54.11   88  

 4 1019 Megens Jef                ARAC  55.57   88  

 5 2098 Malone Owen               ACBR  55.99   86  

 

400 meter                 Sen Heren R.Finale  Uur=18:07 

Reeks:3 

 1 2284 Verschueren Peter         ACBR  48.60   83 1e PK 

 2 2163 Docquier Ruben            LIER  50.30   87 2e PK 

 3 1246 Lichtert Stijn            OLSE  50.95   87 3e PK 

 4 1157 Van Gestel Jens           VMOL  51.57   88  

 5 1043 Frans Dave                ABES  51.94   85  

 

400 meter                 Cad Heren R.Finale  Uur=18:15 

Reeks:1  

 1 207 De Pauw Brent             ACHL  56.88   93  

 2 199 Bertels Brecht            ABES  59.16   94  

 3 392 Robben Andries            ACHL  61.72   94  

 4 254 Van Hoye Sander           LYRA  63.41   93  

 5 28 Van Olmen Kristof         ABES  66.40   94  

 

400 meter                 Cad Heren R.Finale  Uur=18:15 

Reeks:2  

 1 22 Bouckaert Joren           ABES  54.67   93 1E PK 

 2 334 Vercammen Filip           AVKA  55.06   93 2e PK 

 3 27 Van Eyndhoven Peter       ABES  56.78   93 3E PK 

 4 512 Thys Niels                ACBR  57.11   93  

 5 485 Verweyen Jago             KAPE  62.74   94  

 

3000 meter                Sch Heren R.Finale  Uur=18:26 

 1 2074 Joly Jente                DUFF  9'10.86   91  

 2 1839 Reijnders Casimir         BONH  9'23.73   91  

 3 1948 Van Hoof NIck             AVZK  9'25.72   92  

 4 1926 Torfs Dries               ACHL  10'02.19   92  

 5 1821 Biesemans Toon            DUFF  10'28.27   91  

 6 1828 Kerremans Ben             ABES  10'37.63   92  

 7 2160 De Bie Wonne              ESAK  10'44.10   92  

 8 1908 Kelchtermans Glenn        VMOL  10'50.19   92  

 9 2281 Peeters Olivier           SWIN  12'20.70   91  
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PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP: 2
e
 DAG  NR 53 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  27/04/2008 

VABCO – MOL + P. C. .ANTWERPEN  BLAD  18 

              
  

L  M  G
veegwerken

0475/34 86 86

5000 meter         Jun +   Sen Heren R.Finale  Uur=18:56 

 1 1722 Yeshetela Bekele Atelaw*  AVZK  15'05.38   87 1e PK 

 2 1115 De Hondt Kjell            RAM   15'08.84   88 2e PK 

 3 1479 Van Peborgh Nick          ACBR  15'22.78   84 3E PK 

 4 511 Bakkali Tahiri Oussama    AT84  15'33.78  Jun 90 1e PK 

 5 1026 Verschoren Bart           DUFF  15'34.42   77  

 6 22 Mortelmans Maarten        DUFF  15'36.45  Jun 89 2e PK 

 7 3651 De Vocht Peter            AVZK  15'48.79  Mas 60  

 8 2089 Spruijt Bart              ESAK  16'03.52   85  

 9 1059 Renders Nick              ACHL  16'08.43   86  

 10 2455 Thys Rob                  ABES  16'31.29   78  

 11 21 De Roovere Jens           DUFF  16'34.44  Jun 90 3e PK 

 12 344 Vermonden Wouter          ACHL  16'52.11  Jun 89  

 13 120 Van de Put Thomas         DUFF  16'57.93  Jun 89  

 14 387 Corthals Michael          AT84  17'34.64  Jun 89  

 15 1301 Van Den Bossche Joris     BRAB  17'42.52   88  

 16 1615 Jennes Nico               LYRA  17'57.68   86  

 17 104 Voorbraeck Stijn          LYRA  18'15.46  Jun 89  

 


